
TORN · TURNO
LA DAMA DE PICAS

OCV - MARK ELDER 

MARIA STUARDA

ERMONELA JAHO - Lied

ORFEO ED EURIDICE

UN BALLO IN MASCHERA

DIE ZAUBERFLÖTE

B.N.E - AFANADOR

TOTAL | descompte  · descuento 15% 

TOTAL | descompte  · descuento 20% 
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 31,00 

 128,00 
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 27,00 
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82,00 
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 35,00  

 zona 1  zona 2  zona 3  zona 4

 1.009,00 888,00 708,00 579,00 

  857,65   754,80 601,80    492,15 

  807,20    710,40 566,40  463,20

RUSALKA dv/vi 09/02/2024  145,00  128,00  102,00  82,00 


